A0041 BLUE SILICONE
HEATER HOSE
Rubberworx heater hose boasts a thicker wall for superior pressure
handling compared to standard hoses. Built strong and reliable,
it endures the harsh conditions of engine environments, resisting
hardening, cracking, and leaks. Plus, it remains resistant to aging
and chemicals, including coolant additives.
PART #
ID OD WP
DESIGN
FACTOR
BURST
PRESSURE WEIGHT
PACKAGING
(ft)Fraction
(in)
Decimal
(in)
Metric
(mm)
Fraction
(in)
Decimal
(in)
Metric
(mm) PSI Bar PSI Bar (lb/ft) (kg/m)
A0041-038-50 3/8 0.38 10 6/8 0.71 18 103 7 3:1 310 21 0.18 0.12 50
A0041-050-25 1/2 0.50 13 7/8 0.83 21 103 7 3:1 310 21 0.23 0.15 25
A0041-062-50 5/8 0.63 16 1 0.96 24 100 7 3:1 300 21 0.26 0.17 50
A0041-075-25 3/4 0.75 19 1 1/8 1.08 27 100 7 3:1 300 21 0.30 0.20 25
A0041-100-50 1 1.00 25 1 3/8 1.33 34 83 6 3:1 250 17 0.39 0.26 50
TUBE:
REINFORCEMENT:
COVER:
TEMPERATURE:
Red Silicone
1 Ply Polyester Fiber
Blue Silicone
-65F° to 350F°
888-661-1680 www.rubberworxhose.com sales@rubberworxhose.com
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.